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LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

B  Rei® R BTN
S. No. Date Day Holiday
1 EECH] 26 qUaAR EECERCTE
January 26 | Wednesday Republic Day
2 Hrd 01 AR HETREwIS
March 01 Tuesday MahaShivratri
3 e 18 YHAR LED
March 18 | Friday Holi
4 E] 14 TwATR HEER T
April 14 | Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
5 L] 15 THAR T8 Bigs
April 15 | Friday Good Friday
6 EE 03 HITSaR 35— (e
May 03 | Tuesday Id-ul-Fitr
7 BN 16 HHaR g% gom
May 16 | Monday Buddha Purnima
8 TqeTs 10 YR $e—3a—ael (FHG)
July 10 | Sunday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
9 TR 09 AN e
August 09 | Tuesday Moharram
10 T 15 HHaR waEd [eaw
August 15 | Monday Independence Day
11 3T 19 HaR B
August 19 | Friday Janamashtmi
12 yTTAN 02 NEE HETH TR B A (eaW
October 02 | Sunday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
13 JagET 05 AR TEwr / Ao gl
October 05 | Wednesday Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi)
14 yFaR 09 faar Te-U—fhelre (e ALEed @1 wHeT)
October 09 Sunday Id-e-Milad (B'day of Prophet Mohammad)
15 JaTE 24 HHAR fRareh (daraen)
October 24 Monday Diwali (Deepavali)
16 BELT 08 HTEAR TEAAS ol B A [Qa
November 08 | Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birthday
17 et 25 Jaar Trae feaw
December 25 | Sunday Christmas Day

IHR AR D HR FHAR! S (4 F<ad ARl 99ed & ferge1 &, B1H0.9.G3.
3./WYW. Td BIA /W /BAFHH AN, /2021-22 /6436 /01, f&ATBT 25112021 & IF[wY TR
faar T 2|

The above order is issued in consonance with notification No. BT.H0.9. 53131, /4 Y. Ud B /4 /B 3.

6. HEH. /2021—-22 /6436 /01, Dated 25.11.2021 of Central Government Employees
Coordination Committee Bhopal.

[Director's approval dated 07.12.2021)
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

w8, IERIED fes BT
S. No. Date Day Holiday
1 EREL] 01 T4 A T a4
January 01 Saturday New Year's Day
2 09 NEE T M g ol
January 09 | Sunday Guru Govind Singh Birthday
= EEEE 13 THAR e
January 13 | Thursday Lohri
4 EECH 14 AR weHR Hepitel / aTel / ATe d1g,
January 14 | Friday Makar Sankranti/Pongal/ Magh Bihu
A 05 HIEEIH I gAH /1 Tl
. February 05 | Saturday Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami
6 HER] 15 HTeraR BN 3fetl W
February 16 | Tuesday Hajrat Ali's Birthday
. B 16 TR T fasrE T
February 16 | Wednesday Guru Ravidas's Birthday
8 G 19 AaR Rraroh wradh
February 19 | Saturday Shivaji's Birthday
9 HRa] 26 o WM gaTe G s
February 26 | Saturday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
10 AT 17 THaR gifetaT a1
March 17 | Thursday Holika Dahan
HTd 18 AR STl
| March 18 | Friday Dolyatra
e 02 o o3 yEee /T8l geal/3El /o A
12 April 02 Saturday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/
Cheti Chand
e 10 Y I A
2 April 10 | Sunday Ram Navmi
14 e 14 THAR e /Ty /werd
April 14 | Thursday Vaisakhi/ Vishu / Masadi
ELE] 15 ) (@) / g fA (arew)
15 | April 1 | e Vaisakhdi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu
y
(Assam)
anitet 17 faar EA R CEIE]
16 April 17 | Sunday Easter Sunday
17 K] 29 THAR S-S faa
April 29 | Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
18 EE] 09 TIHAR T TEreY oTg
May 09 | Monday Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday
19 EoiE] 01 HHAR ] IqrEl
July 01 Friday Rath Yatra
20 TR 11 THAR RCIECE]
August 11 | Thursday Raksha Bandhan
T 16 : AR URE TG\ HT 9 /7R
21 August 16 | Tuesday Parsi New Year's Day/ Navroz
29 EUES| 18 THaR ST (T
August 18 | Thursday Janamashtmi (Samaart)

Contd./AaT...
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School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2022

HH. e &= JaeTe
S. No. Date Day Holiday
23 T 31 ECEI o Tgelt /e el
August 31 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi
24 fera 08 THAR frord
September 08 | Thursday Onam
25 HICE 02 RER QRN (AETHH)
October 02 | Sunday Dussehra (Mahasaptami)
% FaTE 03 SIECIE TUEN (FEIeneH)
October 03 | Monday Dussehra (Mahashtami)
27 EEFCH 04 HTAAR e (FETEA)
October 04 | Tuesday Dussehra (Mahanavmi)
28 IR 09 faar 8 A &1 wAred
October 09 | Sunday Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday
29 EERCH 13 THAR BRET TG (Heal @)
October 13 | Thursday Kaarka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
30 BEECH 24 AT R Agam '
October 24 | Monday Naraka Chaturdasi
31 Jraan 25 AR MR ot
October 25 | Tuesday Govardhan Puja
- EEECH 26 Qe BT
October 26 | Wednesday Bhai Duj
BEECH 30 P yfer w1 a1 {3 v (88 gu)
33 October 30 Sl Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi
y (Chhat Puja)
34 FaRR 24 THAR TH A7 FEIGY Bl WIS feaw
November 24 | Thursday Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day
35 [E5EE 24 R fewma @1 qd wean
December 24 | Saturday Christmas Eve
36 T 29 THAR TH Miae e Sead
December 29 | Thursday Guru Govind Singh's Birthday
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The above order is issued in consonance with notification No. ™T1.%90. 9.5 31311 /H9. QH' B/ Y i 9.

®HH9H. /2021—22 /6436 / 01,

Coordination Committee Bhopal.

[Director's approval dated 07.12.2021]

Dated 25.11.2021

of Central

Government Employees

Welfare
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